	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Дистанция 0,1 + 0,5 км
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№
	 
	Год
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Общее
	 
	Ж
	M 11
	очки

	п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	рожд.
	№
	Область
	Спортивное (ая)
	Плавание
	Бег
	время
	место
	11
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	уч.
	 
	общество
	школа
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	ДЕВУШКИ 2001 г.р. и моложе

	1
	Юркевич Капиталина
	2001
	132
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:40,0
	02:12,0
	04:52,0
	1
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Прудникова Анастасия
	2004
	126
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:34,0
	02:29,0
	05:03,0
	2
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ЮНОШИ 2001 г.р. и моложе

	1
	Карнацкий  Кирилл
	В/К
	107
	Минская
	 
	ДЮК ФК № 20
	01:50,1
	01:40,0
	03:30,1
	1
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Федюкович  Денис
	2001
	184
	Брестская
	 
	 
	01:50,3
	01:41,0
	03:31,3
	2
	 
	 
	 

	3
	Гриценко  Евгений
	В/К
	111
	Минская
	 
	ДЮК ФК № 20
	01:40,0
	01:55,0
	03:35,0
	3
	 
	 
	 

	4
	Жаворонок Давид
	2001
	149
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	01:54,0
	01:53,0
	03:47,0
	4
	 
	 
	 

	5
	Белявский Кирилл
	2001
	113
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:02,7
	01:45,0
	03:47,7
	5
	 
	 
	 

	6
	Кремез  Егор
	В/К
	146
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:05,4
	01:53,0
	03:58,4
	6
	 
	 
	 

	7
	Недокос Павел
	2002
	135
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:11,0
	02:05,0
	04:16,0
	7
	 
	 
	 

	8
	Симоненко Артемий
	2001
	156
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:19,0
	01:58,0
	04:17,0
	8
	 
	 
	 

	9
	Маркиянов  Евгений
	2002
	154
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:36,1
	02:02,0
	04:38,1
	9
	 
	 
	 

	10
	Буковец Анатолий
	2005
	133
	Витебская
	 
	СК «TRI-O»
	02:48,6
	02:02,0
	04:50,6
	10
	 
	 
	 

	11
	Округин Иван
	2003
	141
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:33,7
	02:20,0
	04:53,7
	11
	 
	 
	 

	12
	Горделюк Денис
	 
	72
	 
	 
	 
	02:52,0
	02:03,0
	04:55,0
	12
	 
	 
	 

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Дистанция 0,2 + 1 км
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№
	Фамилия,  имя
	Год
	№
	Область
	Спортивное (ая)
	Плавание
	Бег
	Общее
	место
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	уч.
	
	общество
	школа
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ДЕВУШКИ 1999 – 2000 г.р.
	

	1
	Соколова Алина
	2000
	176
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:19,7
	04:31,8
	07:51,5
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Кондаурова Вика
	2000
	175
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:22,0
	04:29,8
	07:51,8
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	Пивень  Алена
	2000
	183
	Брестская
	 
	сдюшор
	04:22,0
	04:15,7
	08:37,7
	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	Зотова Диана
	2000
	112
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:44,0
	04:55,8
	08:39,8
	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	Левчук Анастасия           
	2001
	131
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	ЮНОШИ 1999 – 2000 г.р.
	

	1
	Иванов Андрей
	1999
	161
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	02:54,7
	03:41,0
	06:35,7
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Черняков Михаил
	2000
	121
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	02:54,8
	03:42,0
	06:36,8
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	Гусев Кирилл
	1999
	119
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:29,0
	03:29,0
	06:58,0
	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	Гурченко Вадим
	1999
	120
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:16,0
	03:50,0
	07:06,0
	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	Шайков Егор
	2000
	198
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:44,5
	03:24,0
	07:08,5
	5
	 
	 
	

	6
	Зеленов Егор
	1999
	196
	Витебская
	 
	СК «TRI-O»
	03:33,0
	04:01,0
	07:34,0
	6
	 
	 
	

	7
	Терентий Виктор
	1999
	199
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:12,5
	04:27,0
	07:39,5
	7
	 
	 
	

	8
	Журавлев  Евгений
	2000
	185
	Минская
	 
	 
	03:59,0
	03:48,0
	07:47,0
	8
	 
	 
	

	9
	Силивончик Дмитрий
	2000
	193
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:33,0
	04:24,0
	07:57,0
	9
	 
	 
	

	10
	Дудыко Николай
	1999
	192
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:28,1
	04:33,0
	08:01,1
	10
	 
	 
	

	11
	Ананьев Алексей
	2000
	124
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	04:02,9
	04:20,0
	08:22,9
	11
	 
	 
	

	12
	Романовский Валентин
	2000
	191
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	04:09,9
	04:37,0
	08:46,9
	12
	 
	 
	

	13
	Ржеутский Александр
	1999
	108
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	14
	Быков Александр
	1999
	186
	Витебская
	профсоюзы
	В.Дв. ДЮСШ
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	15
	Василенко Сергей
	1999
	190
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	16
	Петроченко Сергей
	1999
	188
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	17
	Кулак Илья
	1999
	187
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	19
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Дистанция 0,2 + 1 км
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№
	 
	Год
	№
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Общее
	 
	Ж
	очки
	

	п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	рожд.
	уч.
	Область
	Спортивное (ая)
	Плавание
	Бег
	время
	место
	15    М
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	общество
	школа
	 
	 
	 
	 
	15
	
	

	ДЕВУШКИ 1997 – 1998 г.р.
	

	1
	Азаренко Александра
	1997
	43
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	02:50,4
	03:38,7
	06:29,1
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Лукша Татьяна
	1997
	98
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:03,0
	03:37,3
	06:40,3
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	Гиргенсон Екатерина
	1998
	66
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	02:45,5
	04:28,4
	07:13,9
	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	Пилипович  Александра
	1998
	168
	Брестская
	 
	 
	03:39,6
	03:45,1
	07:24,7
	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	Комарова Юлия
	1997
	28
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:25,0
	04:01,2
	07:26,2
	5
	 
	 
	

	7
	Вратковская  Анастасия
	1998
	174
	Брестская
	 
	 
	04:04,9
	03:56,6
	08:01,5
	6
	 
	 
	

	8
	Сысой Мария
	1997
	97
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	9
	Альшевская Виктория
	1997
	2
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	

	ЮНОШИ 1997 – 1998 г.р.
	

	1
	Романовский Алексей
	1998
	49
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:26,7
	08:11,1
	11:37,8
	8
	 
	 
	

	2
	Тарасов Денис
	1997
	1
	Могилёвская
	 
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	02:25,0
	03:09,0
	05:34,0
	1
	 
	 
	

	3
	Юшковец Даниил
	1998
	25
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:46,3
	03:01,0
	05:47,3
	2
	 
	 
	

	4
	Дудко Денис
	1998
	45
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:38,0
	03:16,0
	05:54,0
	3
	 
	 
	

	5
	Игнатович Евгений
	1997
	68
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:01,8
	03:24,0
	06:25,8
	4
	 
	 
	

	6
	Соколов Денис
	1997
	90
	 
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	02:48,6
	03:46,0
	06:34,6
	5
	 
	 
	

	7
	Котенев Кирилл
	1998
	5
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:02,3
	03:41,0
	06:43,3
	6
	 
	 
	

	8
	Пелепенко  Артур
	1998
	60
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:00,1
	04:02,0
	07:02,1
	7
	 
	 
	

	9
	Ходорцов Владимир
	1997
	7
	Витебкая
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	10
	Божков  Александр
	1998
	72
	Минская
	 
	МОКСДЮШОР
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	00:00,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Дистанция 0,3 + 2 км
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№
	 
	Год
	№
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Общее
	 
	Ж
	очки
	

	п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	рожд.
	уч.
	Область
	Спортивное (ая)
	Плавание
	Бег
	время
	место
	17    М
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	общество
	школа
	 
	 
	 
	 
	17
	
	

	ДЕВУШКИ 1995 – 1996 г.р.
	

	1
	Найденкова Светлана
	1996
	88
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МГОУОР
	04:02,0
	09:04,9
	13:06,9
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Кимсо Дарья
	1996
	82
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	06:11,0
	08:25,6
	14:36,6
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	ЮНОШИ 1995 – 1996 г.р.
	

	1
	Новицкий Богдан
	1995
	85
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:17,0
	06:36,8
	09:53,8
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Подлозный Аким
	1996
	56
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:19,8
	06:37,8
	09:57,6
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	Котенев Никита
	1996
	31
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МГОУОР
	03:46,0
	06:13,3
	09:59,3
	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	Шаров Алексей
	1996
	50
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:46,6
	06:15,3
	10:01,9
	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	Тарцан Никита
	1995
	63
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МГОУОР
	03:34,1
	06:28,5
	10:02,6
	5
	 
	 
	

	6
	Грибов Андрей
	1995
	39
	Витебская
	 
	Кадет.  училище
	03:32,2
	06:46,0
	10:18,2
	6
	 
	 
	

	7
	Гуринович Александр
	1996
	59
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:46,7
	06:39,4
	10:26,1
	7
	 
	 
	

	8
	Аникин Артем
	1995
	87
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	03:58,0
	06:29,3
	10:27,3
	8
	 
	 
	

	9
	Семашко Геннадий
	1995
	9
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МГОУОР
	03:55,0
	06:35,7
	10:30,7
	9
	 
	 
	

	10
	Чиж Игорь
	1996
	58
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:34,9
	07:00,1
	10:35,0
	10
	 
	 
	

	11
	Максимович  Денис
	1996
	10
	Брестская
	пооф
	сдюшор"
	04:03,4
	06:32,8
	10:36,2
	11
	 
	 
	

	12
	Ковдя Филипп
	1996
	57
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МГОУОР
	04:07,0
	06:32,2
	10:39,2
	12
	 
	 
	

	13
	Бако Юрий
	1996
	64
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	03:59,0
	06:51,9
	10:50,9
	13
	 
	 
	

	14
	Лебедев  Алексей
	1995
	41
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	04:36,0
	06:31,9
	11:07,9
	14
	 
	 
	

	15
	Домашевич  Артем
	в\к
	15
	Минская
	СКВСРБ
	РЦОП
	04:00,0
	07:08,3
	11:08,3
	15
	 
	 
	

	16
	Мухо Алексей
	1994
	24
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	04:25,0
	07:08,0
	11:33,0
	16
	 
	 
	

	17
	Никифоренко Владимир
	1996
	99
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	04:52,8
	06:58,8
	11:51,6
	17
	 
	 
	

	18
	Лучиц  Дмирий
	1996
	177
	Брестская
	пооф
	сдюшор"
	04:46,8
	07:51,9
	12:38,7
	18
	 
	 
	

	19
	Даиров  Владислав
	1995
	34
	Витебская
	СК ВС РБ
	 
	04:55,0
	07:58,0
	12:53,0
	 
	 
	 
	

	ВЕТЕРАНЫ
	

	1
	Зиатдинов Евгений
	1962
	62
	Гомельская
	 
	 
	03:28,0
	07:32,4
	11:00,4
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Буковец Анатолий
	1950
	20
	Витебская
	профсоюзы
	СК «TRI-O»
	04:35,6
	08:28,6
	13:04,2
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	Близнюк Андрей
	1967
	74
	Минская
	 
	СК «TRI-O»
	05:49,8
	07:28,7
	13:18,5
	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	Комлюк Анатолий
	1957
	122
	Минская
	 
	 
	05:02,0
	08:22,9
	13:24,9
	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	Кухарчик Петр
	1955
	24
	Минская
	 
	 
	06:08,0
	07:59,2
	14:07,2
	5
	 
	 
	

	6
	Присс Ян
	1937
	13
	Витебская
	 
	СК «TRI-O»
	06:20,5
	08:59,7
	15:20,2
	6
	 
	 
	

	7
	Андров Анатолий
	1977
	11
	минск
	 
	 
	07:30,3
	08:24,1
	15:54,4
	7
	 
	 
	

	8
	Миронов  Юрий
	1982
	12
	Минск
	 
	 
	06:08,0
	 
	06:08,0
	2
	 
	 
	

	9
	Силивончик  Андрей
	1967
	 
	Минская
	 
	 
	05:57,3
	 
	05:57,3
	1
	 
	 
	

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	

	1000м+5000м                
	
	
	

	   ЖЕНЩИНЫ
	
	
	

	1
	Борисова-Новикова Наталья
	1984
	69
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	РЦОП
	13:12,0
	19:13,5
	32:25,5
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Мармыль Ольга
	1987
	46
	Минск
	 
	 
	12:45,9
	20:47,4
	33:33,3
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	Максимова Анна
	1993
	8
	Витебская
	 
	УОР   ,      СК «TRI-O»
	15:37,5
	19:21,2
	34:58,7
	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	Рулькевич Кристина
	1991
	77
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МГОУОР
	16:28,0
	18:47,9
	35:15,9
	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	Красовская Екатерина
	1993
	67
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	16:17,3
	22:29,0
	38:46,3
	5
	 
	 
	

	6
	Королева Надежда
	1994
	70
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	16:41,0
	26:05,4
	42:46,4
	6
	 
	 
	

	7
	Сорокина Наталья
	1984
	33
	г. Пинск
	 
	 
	22:44,0
	22:04,8
	44:48,8
	7
	 
	 
	

	МУЖЧИНЫ
	

	1
	Василевич Александр
	1986
	38
	г. Минск
	 
	РЦОП
	11:35,0
	15:48,0
	27:23,0
	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	Дахно Александр
	1994
	91
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	РЦОП
	12:12,9
	16:28,0
	28:40,9
	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	Григорьев Никита
	1990
	78
	Витебская
	профсоюзы
	СК «TRI-O»
	13:10,5
	16:18,0
	29:28,5
	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	Чаховский Никита
	1994
	100
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	12:43,3
	16:51,0
	29:34,3
	4
	 
	 
	

	5
	Шеховцов Роман
	1994
	76
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	12:10,0
	17:53,0
	30:03,0
	5
	 
	 
	

	6
	Дубовик Денис
	1993
	29
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	РЦОП
	12:00,0
	18:05,0
	30:05,0
	6
	 
	 
	

	7
	Рыльков Алексей
	1984
	48
	г. Минск
	профсоюзы
	СДЮСШОР «Юность»
	12:54,5
	17:11,0
	30:05,5
	7
	 
	 
	

	8
	Ерашков  Александр
	1986
	93
	Могилевская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	12:21,0
	17:53,0
	30:14,0
	8
	 
	 
	

	9
	Володьков Кирилл
	1991
	22
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	13:05,0
	17:21,0
	30:26,0
	9
	 
	 
	

	10
	Шантарев Артем
	1994
	32
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	12:43,0
	17:56,0
	30:39,0
	10
	 
	 
	

	11
	Дреманович Владимир
	1991
	80
	Могилёвская
	 
	 
	13:45,2
	16:59,0
	30:44,2
	11
	 
	 
	

	12
	Буковец Артем
	1977
	55
	Витебская
	 
	 
	13:37,3
	17:21,0
	30:58,3
	12
	 
	 
	

	13
	Мухо Сергей
	1994
	95
	Минская
	СК ВС РБ
	МОКСДЮШОР
	13:53,4
	17:25,0
	31:18,4
	13
	 
	 
	

	14
	Лобяк Валентин
	1985
	92
	Могилёвская
	СК ВС РБ
	УСУ "Городская ДЮСШ"
	13:32,5
	17:49,0
	31:21,5
	14
	 
	 
	

	15
	Клева Артем
	1992
	86
	г. Минск
	профсоюзы
	СДЮСШОР «Юность»
	13:03,3
	20:09,0
	33:12,3
	15
	 
	 
	

	16
	Стецкий Владимир
	1978
	71
	Витебская
	 
	СК «TRI-O»
	15:07,0
	21:00,0
	36:07,0
	16
	 
	 
	

	17
	Гапеев Евгений
	1988
	35
	Витебская
	 
	СК «TRI-O»
	15:45,0
	22:00,0
	37:45,0
	17
	 
	 
	


